.

EVOX RIFE_Metallized Polyester Film Cap.

Part No.
23665
22267
17903
22269
17904
22271
22280
17902
23314
22263
17900
28269
22256
28268
22252
17901
26223
24941
22259
22261

Product No.
MMK-102K1000A01L4

MMK10-104K250A01L4
MMK15-104K400B04L4
MMK15-105K100B04L4
MMK15-224K400B05L4
MMK15-474K100B04L4
MMK22.5-105K400D15L4
MMK22.5-106K100D20L4

MMK22.5-475J250D19
MMK5-103J250J01L4
MMK5-104K100J01L4

MMK5-105K63J05L16.5

MMK5-223K100J01L4
MMK5-224K100J02L4
MMK5-333J100J01L4
MMK5-473K100J01L4
MMK5-474J63J02L4

MMK5-474K63J01L4

MMK5-562K250J01L4
MMK5-682K250J01L4

CAPACITORS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS:

By passing, signal coupling, General purpose for

highest reliability

Manufacturer
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA

L4

Description
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA
EVOX RIFA

0.001uF/1000VMetallized Polyester Film
0.1uF/250V Metallized Polyester Film
0.1uF/400V Metallized Polyester Film
1uF/100V Metallized Polyester Film
0.22uF/400V Metallized Polyester Film
0.47uF/100V Metallized Polyester Film
1uF/100V Metallized Polyester Film
10uF/100VMetallized Polyester Film
10uF/100VMetallized Polyester Film
0.01uF/250V Metallized Polyester Film
0.1uF/100VMetallized Polyester Film
1uF/100VMetallized Polyester Film
0.022uF/100V Metallized Polyester Film
0.22uF/100VMetallized Polyester Film
0.033uF/100V Metallized Polyester Film
0.047uF/100V Metallized Polyester Film
0.1uF/100VMetallized Polyester Film
0.1uF/100VMetallized Polyester Film
0.056uF/250V Metallized Polyester Film
0.068uF/250V Metallized Polyester Film

CONSTRUCTION:
Metallized polyester film capacitor, Radial leads of
tinned wire are electrically welded to the contact
metal layer on the ends of the capacitor winding.
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3 EVOX RIFA

Encapsulation in self-extinguishing material meet-

ing the requirements of UL94V-0.

Capacitance = Tolerance(+)
0.001uF +10%
0.1uF +10%
0.1uF +10%
1uF +10%
0.22uF +10%
0.47uF +10%
1uF +10%
10uF +10%
4.7uF +5%
0.01uF +5%
0.1uF £10%
1uF +10%
0.022uF +10%
0.22uF +10%
0.033uF +5%
0.047uF +10%
0.47uF +5%
0.47uF +10%
0.0056uF +10%
0.0068uF +10%

Rated Voltage
1000Vdc/250Vac
250Vdc/160Vac
400Vdc/200Vac
100Vdc/63Vac
400Vdc/200Vac
100Vdc/63Vac
400Vdc/200Vac
100Vdc/63Vac
250Vdc/160Vac
250Vdc/160Vac
100Vdc/63Vac
63Vdc/40Vac
100Vdc/63Vac
100Vdc/63Vac
100Vdc/63Vac
100Vdc/63Vac
63Vdc/40Vac
63Vdc/63Vac
250Vdc/160Vac
250Vdc/160Vac

H*W*D
4*9*13*10mm
9*13*4*10mm
5.5*10.5*18*15mm
10.5*18*5.5*15mm
5.5*10.5*18*15mm
10.5*18*5.5*15mm
18.5*26*9*22.5mm
3.5*23*26*22.5mm
15.5*24.5*26*22.5mm
6.5*7.2*2.5*5mm
2.5*6.5*7.2*5mm
5*10*7.2*5mm
6.5*7.2*2.5*5mm
2.5*6.5*7.2*5mm
8*7.2*2.5*"5mm
2.5*6.5*7.2*5mm
3.5"6.5*7.2*5mm
2.5*6.57.2*5mm
6.5*7.2*2.5*5mm
6.5*7.2*2.5*5mm

Type
MMK
MMK
MMK
MMK
MMK
MMK
MMK
MMK
MMK
MMK
MMK
MMK
MMK
MMK
MMK
MMK
MMK
MMK
MMK
MMK

SPIRIT_Metallized Polyester

Film Cap.

Part No.
19537
19542
19538
19543
19544
19539
19545
19540
19546
19541

Product No.

MET-1.0uF/250VDC
MET-10uF/250VDC
MET-2.2uF/250VDC
MET-20uF/250VDC
MET-22uF/250VDC
MET-3.3uF/250VDC
MET-33uF/250VDC
MET-4.7uF/250VDC
MET-47uF/250VDC
MET-6.8uF/250VDC

FEATURES:

® Space-saving small size
® Polypropylene film dielectric

® Flame retardant epoxy resin coating

Description

Metallized Polyester Film Capacitor
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitor
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitor
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitor
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitor
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitor
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitor
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitor
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitor

Metallized Polyester Film Capacitor

SPECIFICATION:

® Capacitance tolerance:
® Dissipation resistance:
® Capacitance range: 1. 0~47uF

Type Capacitance
MET 1.0uF
MET 10uF
MET 2.2uF
MET 20uF
MET 22uF
MET 3.3uF
MET 33uF
MET 4.7uF
MET 47uF
MET 6.8uF

£10% (K) ;£5% (J) ;£2. 5% (H)
<1% (25°C, 1KHz)

Tolerance(t)
+5%(J)
+5%(J)
+5%(J)
+5%(J)
+5%(J)
+5%(J)
+5%(J)
+5%(J)
+5%(J)
+5%(J)

Detailed product specifications are available

on: us. 100y. com. tw

2 6
L T R
Lt fmm D=1
Rated Voltage D*L(mm) Temp C
250VDC 11x25 85C
250vDC 21x35 85C
250VDC 11.5x31 85T
250VDC 27%x46 85T
250VDC 27.5x46 85C
250VDC 14%x31 85T
250VDC 33.5x46 85C
250VDC 16%31 85C
250VDC 39.5x46 85C
250VDC 17%x35 85C

SPIRIT_Metallized
Polypropyl
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Detailed product specifications are available on: us. 100y. com. tw

ene Film Cap.

FEATURES:
® Polypropylene film dielectric

® Small in size, light in weight and uniform

® These type capacitors are completely protected

SPECIFICATION:
® Capacitance tolerance range:+10% (K) ;£5% (J) ;£2. 5% (H)
® Capacitance range: 1. 0~27uF

@ Insulation resistance:210. 000MQ/C

against moisture by the coating of epoxy resin

Part No. Product No. Description Type Capacitance Tolerance(x) Rated Voltage D*L(mm) Temp C
19547 MKP-1.0uF/400VDC Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor MKP 1.0uF +3% 400VDC 16x26 85C
19551 MKP-10uF/400VDC Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor MKP 10uF +5% 400VDC 27%56 85C
19548 MKP-2.2uF/400VDC Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor MKP 2.2uF +3% 400VDC 19%x32 85C
19552 MKP-22uF/250VDC Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor MKP 22uF +5% 250VDC 38x46 85C
19553 MKP-27uF/250VDC Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor MKP 27uF +5% 250VDC 40%46 85C
19549 MKP-3.3uF/400VDC Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor MKP 3.3uF +5% 400VDC 19%x46 85C
19550 MKP-4.7uF/400VDC Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor MKP 4.7uF +3% 400VDC 23x46 85C
®

TEL : Taiwan:886-3-5753170 Shenzhen:86-755-83298787 Shanghai: 86-21-54151736 5-32

F A X : Taiwan:886-3-5753172 Shenzhen:86-755-83640655 Shanghai: 86-21-64605107

E-mail : Taiwan :us_sale@100y.com.tw Shenzhen: 100y@163.com Shanghai: 100y-1@163.com
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